

# Assam Rajiv Gandhi University of Cooperative Management A Govt. of Assam University

### Recognised by UGC and member of Association of Indian Universities

Basic Tinali, Gadadhar Nagar, Joysagar, Sivasagar Email: info.argucom@gmail.com; Phone: 03772-222144

RUCM/Acad/ Routine- Examination/78/2022/ 22

# Date: 09/01/2023

#### **Notice**

# PhD Course Work Compartmental Examination January 2023

Date	Paper	Duration	Marks
21/01/2023 (Saturday)	Research Methodology	10:30AM-1:30PM	100
25/01/2023 (Wednesday)	Trends and Advances in Management	10:30AM-1:30PM	100
27/01/2023 (Friday)	Optional paper pertaining to Ph.D. subject: Marketing	10:30AM-1:30PM	100
30/01/2023 (Monday)	Research & Publication ethics	10:30AM-1:30PM	100
02/02/2023 (Thursday)	Project Work Viva Voce/Presentation	10:30AM-1:30PM	100

(Dr. Ranjan Sarmah) Controller of Examinations (i/c) Assam Rajiv Gandhi University of Cooperative Management, Sivasagar

## Copy to:

- 1. Registrar (i/c), for information
- 2. Dean(i/c), for information
- 3. OSD to VC, for information
- 4 Ankur Mahanta, for upload in the University website
- 5. Notice Board
- 6. Office file

Man (Dr. Ranjan Sarmah)

Controller of Examinations (i/c) Assam Rajiv Gandhi University of Cooperative Management, Sivasagar

Controller of Examinations
Assam Rajiv Gandhi University of
Cooperative Management, Sivasagar